
97101778A

MECHANICAL PARTS AND ACCESSORIES - 22 SERIES SNOW PLOWS
SNOW & ICE CONTROL EQUIPMENT

Sno-Way International, Inc.
Hartford, Wisconsin 53207

www.snoway.com
Sno-Way reserves the right to change product design, construction, materials and specifications without notice under its ongoing product improvement programs. Sno-Way® and EIS® are registered trademarks and Down PressureTM is a trademark of Sno-Way International, Inc. ©2012 Sno-Way International, Inc. All rights reserved.

FRAME - 22 SERIES
PART NO.REF NO. DESCRIPTION

1 Cover, Pump, Gravity 96114511
Cover, Pump, Down Pressure 96113427

2 Light/Lift Bar, Quick Attach
3 Kit, Cam Handle 96113472
4 End Cap, 1-1/2" 96108875
5 Link, Lift 96106885
6 Bellcrank 96106884
7 Cylinder, Lift, Gravity 96106893

Cylinder, Lift, Down Pressure 96106894
8 Clamp, Cylinder Lock, Gravity 96105278

Clamp, Cylinder Lock, DP 96107769
9 Jackstand Assembly 22/26/29/32 96106605
10 Cylinder, Angle, 1" 96110951      
11 End Cap, 3" x 1-1/2"
12 Frame, Swing, 22 Series 96106391
13 Cap Screw, Hex, 3/4"-10 x 6-1/2" 98100324
14 A-Frame, 22 Series 96107512
15 Nut, Hex, 3/4"-10 98100323
16 Washer, Flat, 3/4" 98009030
17 Spring, Trip 96106889

3

4

5

6 

7

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

1

2

9

PART NO.REF NO. DESCRIPTION

WEARSTRIPS - 22 SERIES

11 Kit, Wearstrip, Steel, 72"
  (Includes #12 & 13) 96107796
Kit, Wearstrip, Steel, 80"
  (Includes #12 & 13) 96107797
Kit, Wearstrip, Steel, 90"
  (Includes #12 & 13) 96107798

12 Bolt, Carriage, 3/8"-16 x 1-1/2" 98009061
13 Nut, Hex, Nylock, 3/8"-16 98009009
14 Kit, Wearstrip, Poly, 72"

  (Includes #12 & 13) 96108011
Kit, Wearstrip, Poly, 80"
  (Includes #12 & 13) 96108012
Kit, Wearstrip, Steel, 90"
  (Includes #12 & 13) 96108013

15 Washer, Lock, 3/8" 98009008
16 Nut, Hex, 3/8"-16 98009077 

PART NO.REF NO. DESCRIPTION

BLADE - 22 SERIES

1 Kit, Guide, Blade (Includes 
 two guides and hardware) 96112352

2 Bolt
3 Locknut
4 Frame, Moldboard, 72"

Frame, Moldboard, 80"
Frame, Moldboard, 90"

5 End Cap 96113763
6 Shoe Assembly (Includes 7,8, 9) 96001191
7   Shoe, Cast, 3/4" Shaft
8   Washer, Flat 98009127
9   Pin, Lynch, 1/4" x 1-9/16" 98009169
10 Kit, Skin, Polycarbonate, 72"

  (Includes "Sno-Way" Decal) 96107793
Kit, Skin, Polycarbonate, 80"
  (Includes "Sno-Way" Decal) 96107794
Kit, Skin, Polycarbonate, 90"
  (Includes "Sno-Way" Decal) 96107795

5

13

2

1

3 8

7

6

12

15
1612

9

4

14

11

10


